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Event 1  Pole Vault Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 #  966 Finlay Neale      M16 PTOC                     3.40m 
     3.40 3.50 3.60 
       XO    -  XXX 
  2 # 1416 Eliza Meekings    W20 PTOC                    J3.40m 
     2.80 2.90 3.00 3.40 3.50 3.60 
        O    -   XO   XO    -  XXX 
  3 # 1493 Niah Williams     W18 PTOC                     2.80m 
     2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 
        O    -    O   XO   XO    -  XXX 
  4 # 1840 Miah Taylor       W16 PTOC                     2.70m 
     2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 
        O    O   XO    O  XXX 
  4 # 1358 Isla Martin-Mcken W16 PTOC                     2.70m 
     2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 
        O    O   XO    O  XXX 
  6 # 1779 Ayla Ryan         W16 PTOC                     2.60m 
     2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 
       XO  XXO  XXO  XXX 
  7 # 1590 Susan Petrie      W16 PTOC                     2.50m 
     2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 
        O   XO    O    O   XO  XXX  
  
Event 4  Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1470 Kirsty Mccarthy D  17 SELW                    35.42m 
      25.44m  X  27.56m  X  35.42m  27.47m 
  2 # 7650 Nora Quigley       17 SCAN                    33.43m 
      33.43m  30.63m  X  32.67m  28.86m  26.89m  
  
Event 5  Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 7990 Maggie Robinson    15 SCAN                    30.61m 
      19.88m  21.12m  30.61m  21.76m  17.97m  23.03m 
  2 # 7940 Orla Motley        15 SCAN                    27.13m 
      22.19m  24.69m  X  25.70m  27.13m  22.72m  
  
Event 7  Women 35-95 Discus Throw Masters 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1848 Ayaka Stewart      46 SELW                    27.49m 
      27.49m  X  19.43m  18.41m  X  X  
  
Event 8  Women 80 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: 1.2 
  1 # 1443 Sarah James        18 NBOL                     18.91 
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Event 9  Women 80 Metre Sprint Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
  1 # 1130 Julia Burnham      19 COBU                     10.14 
  2 # 7620 Rebecca Bryant     22 CANU                     10.25 
  2 # 1352 Hannah Maloney     26 COBU                     10.25 
  4 # 1262 Christina Ryan     24 COBU                     10.50 
  5 # 1863 Jessica Vogel      18 SCAN                     10.54 
  6 # 7930 Maia Columbus      17 COBU                     10.73 
  7 #  949 Gracie Pratten     18 PTOC                     10.80 
  8 # 1605 Esther Pratten     17 PTOC                     10.92 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
  1 # 1136 Ava Rattray        15 PTOC                     10.63 
  2 # 1838 Emily Jackson      17 CANU                     10.66 
  3 # 7890 Maddy Spence       25 PHOX                     11.07 
  4 # 1261 Eden Innes         14 SELW                     11.46 
  5 # 7810 Sophie 781         14 SCAN                     11.47 
  6 # 7680 Josephine Reeves   21 COBU                     11.59 
  7 #   91 Isabella Donald    16 PTOC                     11.85 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
  1 #  511 Jody Mccarthy Dem  15 SELW                     11.06 
  2 #  971 Lara Murdoch       15 PTOC                     11.43 
  3       Rebecca Gillett     24 UNA                      11.65 
  4 # 7870 Annie O'Neill      18 COBU                     12.00 
  5 # 7960 Faith Coffin       14 SCAN                     12.93 
  6 #  662 Janis Russell      62 PTOC                     12.93  
  
Event 10  Men 80 Metre Sprint Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: 0.8 
  1 # 7900 Mark Agnew         19 PHOX                      9.20 
  2       Ryan Young          18 CANC                      9.33 
  3 # 7880 Quinn Andis        19 COBU                      9.43 
  4 # 1858 Joseph Nash        17 CCCA                      9.49 
  5 # 7910 Jordan Veitch      16 COBU                      9.51 
  6 # 1610 Joshua Price       18 COBU                      9.56 
  7 # 1143 Kieran Sinclair-L  18 CHAV                      9.71 
  8 # 1810 Adam Stack         19 COBU                     10.07 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
  1 # 7850 Hunter Scott       15 CANU                      9.48 
  2 # 7640 Toks Babajide      19 PHOX                      9.61 
  3 # 1594 Ollie Singleton    16 COBU                      9.68 
  4 # 1356 Joshua Bull        20 PTOC                      9.85 
  5 # 1325 Zion Devon         16 COBU                      9.93 
  6 # 7920 Dominic McNichola  18 UNA                       9.97 
  7 # 2054 Dylan Butler       17 PTOC                     10.16 
  8 # 7970 Samuel de Roo      18 PTOC                     10.29 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
  1 #  772 Gabriel Dickerson  15 SCAN                      9.97 
  2 # 1293 Harrison Laing     15 CANU                      9.98 
  3 # 1575 Ethan Price        15 COBU                     10.03 
  4 # 1334 Bill Quigley       15 COBU                     10.05 
  5 #  847 Harry Williamson   15 COBU                     10.35 
  6 # 2270 Zavier Toaolamai-  15 CHAV                     10.64 
  7 # 7780 Victor Lusis       41 CANU                     10.70 
  8 # 1868 Oscar Stevenson    16 COBU                     10.85 
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Event 11  Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 2058 Max Abbot          19 UNA                     12.56m 
      12.52m  X  12.56m  X  12.44m  11.85m 
  2 # 1649 Masaki Tomooka     20 COBU                    11.45m 
      11.00m  11.34m  11.45m  10.87m  11.05m  9.67m  
  
Event 13  Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1868 Oscar Stevenson    16 COBU                    10.72m 
      -  -  -  10.44m  10.68m  10.72m  
  
Event 14  Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1334 Bill Quigley       15 COBU                     9.22m 
      -  -  9.00m  8.44m  9.22m  8.82m  
  
Event 16  Men 17-19 Shot Put F38/37 5kg Ambulatory Para 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 7630 Rorie Poff         17 PTOC                     9.52m 
      9.07m  9.52m  9.27m  X  9.22m  8.72m  
  
Event 17  Women 145 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: 0.3 
  1 # 1443 Sarah James        18 NBOL                     39.18  
  
Event 18  Women 145 Metre Sprint Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: -1.0 
  1 # 7620 Rebecca Bryant     22 CANU                     19.07 
  2 # 1352 Hannah Maloney     26 COBU                     19.26 
  3 # 1863 Jessica Vogel      18 SCAN                     19.58 
  4 # 7930 Maia Columbus      17 COBU                     20.59 
Section  2     Wind: 0.3 
  1 #   27 Holly Gray         16 COBU                     19.98 
  2 # 1605 Esther Pratten     17 PTOC                     20.56 
  3 #  949 Gracie Pratten     18 PTOC                     20.78 
  4 #  511 Jody Mccarthy Dem  15 SELW                     20.94 
  5 #  486 Madeline Thomas    16 COBU                     20.99 
  6 # 1248 Meg Edwards        15 COBU                     21.16 
  7 # 7680 Josephine Reeves   21 COBU                     22.53 
Section  3     Wind: -1.2 
  1 # 1136 Ava Rattray        15 PTOC                     20.25 
  2 #   91 Isabella Donald    16 PTOC                     20.27 
  3 # 7890 Maddy Spence       25 PHOX                     20.84 
  4       Rebecca Gillett     24 UNA                      21.63 
  5 # 1261 Eden Innes         14 SELW                     22.12 
  6 # 7810 Sophie 781         14 SCAN                     22.71 
  7 #  662 Janis Russell      62 PTOC                     24.65 
 
 
  
  



Athletics Canterbury Opening Day Interclub - 15/10/2022 
Nga Puna Wai- Results - Senior Interclub Results by HEATS 

 

Nga Puna Wai - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER   15/10/2022 

Event 19  Men 145 Metre Sprint Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: -1.2 
  1 # 1601 Max Attwell        26 COBU                     17.42 
  2 # 1009 John Mottus        18 SELW                     17.84 
  3 #  690 Beau Brackenridge  17 COBU                     18.45 
  4 # 1610 Joshua Price       18 COBU                     18.46 
  5 # 1618 Dylan Forde        23 COBU                     18.60 
  6 # 1325 Zion Devon         16 COBU                     19.56 
Section  2     Wind: -2.7 
  1 # 7900 Mark Agnew         19 PHOX                     16.88 
  2 # 7640 Toks Babajide      19 PHOX                     17.59 
  2 # 1858 Joseph Nash        17 CCCA                     17.59 
  4 # 1143 Kieran Sinclair-L  18 CHAV                     18.01 
  5 # 1810 Adam Stack         19 COBU                     18.91 
  6 # 1356 Joshua Bull        20 PTOC                     19.02 
  7 # 2054 Dylan Butler       17 PTOC                     19.08 
Section  3     Wind: 0.3 
  1 # 7880 Quinn Andis        19 COBU                     17.13 
  2 # 1206 Brad Grooby        21 PTOC                     17.48 
  3 # 7850 Hunter Scott       15 CANU                     17.52 
  4 # 1594 Ollie Singleton    16 COBU                     18.19 
  5 # 7970 Samuel de Roo      18 PTOC                     19.07 
  6 # 7780 Victor Lusis       41 CANU                     19.87 
Section  4     Wind: -0.5 
  1 # 1293 Harrison Laing     15 CANU                     17.66 
  2 #  772 Gabriel Dickerson  15 SCAN                     17.93 
  3 # 1575 Ethan Price        15 COBU                     18.54 
  4 # 1334 Bill Quigley       15 COBU                     18.77 
  5 # 2270 Zavier Toaolamai-  15 CHAV                     19.59 
  6 # 1868 Oscar Stevenson    16 COBU                     19.81  
  
Event 20  Women Long Jump Open 
===================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
  1 #  511 Jody Mccarthy Dem  15 SELW                     5.30m   2.0 
     X      5.25m(-0.2) 5.30m(2.0) 4.94m(1.3) 5.10m(1.0) X(-3.4) 
  2 #  949 Gracie Pratten     18 PTOC                     5.16m   0.6 
     X      X      5.16m(0.6) 5.10m(1.7) 4.73m(1.0) X 
  3 # 1605 Esther Pratten     17 PTOC                     4.88m   2.6 
     4.88m(2.6) X(0.2) 4.84m(2.4) 4.80m(1.3) X(2.2) 4.69m(-1.8)  
  
Event 21  Men Long Jump Open 
===================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
  1 # 1601 Max Attwell        26 COBU                     6.77m   1.5 
     6.77m(1.5) 6.72m(1.1) -      -      -      - 
  2 # 7970 Samuel de Roo      18 PTOC                     5.31m   2.4 
     3.43m(1.4) 5.03m(1.2) 5.31m(2.4) 4.83m(2.0) -      -  
  
Event 22  Mixed 2000 Metre Run Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1 
  1 # 1749 Pai Wynyard       M17 PTOC                   6:00.15 
  2 # 7660 Cooper Wightman   M15 SELW                   6:20.47 
  3 # 2051 Tillie Hollyer    W20 WRPC                   6:22.42 
  4 #  845 Macrae (Mac) Smit M14 SUMN                   6:52.83 
  5 #  381 Bridie Restieaux  W16 CANU                   7:13.26 
  6 # 1813 Megan Foster      W19 CANU                   7:24.37 
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  7 # 2059 Amber de Wit      W15 PTOC                   7:35.90 
  8 # 7960 Faith Coffin      W14 SCAN                   7:38.51 
  9 #  646 Robyn Perkins     W58 SUMN                   8:35.47  
  
Event 23  Mixed 2000 Metre Race Walk Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1635 Jonah Cropp       M17 SUMN                   8:52.47 
  2 # 2056 Stacey Hooper     W15 SELW                  13:08.35 
  3 # 1034 Heather McLean    W43 NBOL                  13:56.66  
  
Event 25  Mixed 600 Metre Run Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1618 Dylan Forde       M23 COBU                   1:26.33 
  2 #   49 Louie Howell      M19 PRHL                   1:27.81 
  3 # 1559 Oliver Dunshea    M21 PTOC                   1:29.65 
  4 # 1009 John Mottus       M18 SELW                   1:36.85 
  5 # 1078 Nikkita McIntyre  W17 PTOC                   1:49.94 
  6 #   63 Grace Howell      W17 PRHL                   1:57.88  
  
Event 26  Men High Jump Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 2055 Ethan Bone         17 PTOC                     1.95m 
     1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.02 
        O    O    O    O  XXX 
  2 # 1860 Levi Murdoch       17 PTOC                     1.85m 
     1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 
       XO   XO  XXO    X 
  3 #  675 Tia Wynyard        17 PTOC                     1.80m 
     1.75 1.80 1.85 
        O   XO  XXX 
  4 # 1575 Ethan Price        15 COBU                     1.75m 
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 
        O    O    O   XO  XXX 
  5 #  772 Gabriel Dickerson  15 SCAN                     1.55m 
     1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
        O  XXO    O  XXX 
  6 # 2270 Zavier Toaolamai-  15 CHAV                     1.50m 
     1.45 1.50 1.55 
       XO  XXO  XXX  
  
Event 29  Men 200 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 20 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: 4.1 
  1 # 1143 Kieran Sinclair-L  18 CHAV                     30.17  
  
Event 30  Men 200 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 #  690 Beau Brackenridge  17 COBU                     27.30 
  2 #  966 Finlay Neale       16 PTOC                     28.39 
  3 # 2054 Dylan Butler       17 PTOC                     29.13  
  
Event 31  Men 200 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 #  772 Gabriel Dickerson  15 SCAN                     30.14 
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Event 32  Women 200 Metre Hurdles 762mm Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1     Wind: -0.4 
  1 # 1838 Emily Jackson      17 CANU                     32.83  
  
Event 35  Women 200 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1248 Meg Edwards        15 COBU                     32.72 
  2 # 7940 Orla Motley        15 SCAN                     35.54  
  
Event 36  Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 2058 Max Abbot          19 UNA                     44.62m 
      X  44.62m  X  43.45m  X  X 
  2 # 1601 Max Attwell        26 COBU                    40.13m 
      33.94m  X  X  40.13m  X  X 
  3 #  669 Joden Pratten      40 PTOC                    36.73m 
      X  X  36.73m  35.12m  35.90m  33.54m 
  4 # 1649 Masaki Tomooka     20 COBU                    36.45m 
      X  33.97m  X  36.45m  X  X  
  
Event 38  Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1868 Oscar Stevenson    16 COBU                    36.58m 
      33.07m  33.63m  36.58m  36.25m  X  27.40m  
  
Event 39  Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1334 Bill Quigley       15 COBU                    31.41m 
      X  26.09m  27.39m  X  31.41m  30.90m  
  
Event 41  Boys 17-19 Discus Throw F38 1.50kg Ambulatory Para 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 7630 Rorie Poff         17 PTOC                    23.20m 
      23.12m  16.75m  23.20m  15.56m  X  22.86m  
  
Event 45  Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 7680 Josephine Reeves   21 COBU                     7.41m 
      7.41m  6.94m  7.10m  6.86m  X  X  
  
Event 46  Women Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 #  949 Gracie Pratten     18 PTOC                    10.58m 
      9.74m  10.45m  10.56m  10.28m  10.35m  10.58m 
  2 # 1863 Jessica Vogel      18 SCAN                     8.22m 
      7.55m  7.83m  8.22m  7.84m  7.98m  8.18m  
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Event 47  Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1470 Kirsty Mccarthy D  17 SELW                    12.90m 
      12.90m  X  X  X  12.52m  X 
  2 # 7650 Nora Quigley       17 SCAN                    10.05m 
      9.47m  10.05m  9.27m  9.24m  9.05m  9.20m 
  3 #  486 Madeline Thomas    16 COBU                     7.28m 
      7.03m  7.05m  7.28m  6.95m  7.03m  6.82m  
  
Event 48  Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 7990 Maggie Robinson    15 SCAN                     9.62m 
      8.16m  9.24m  8.63m  8.80m  9.35m  9.62m 
 -- # 7940 Orla Motley        15 SCAN                      FOUL 
      -  -  -  -  -  X  
  
Event 51  Mixed 1200 Metre Run Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
Section  1 
  1 #  222 Angus Sevier      M16 PRHL                   3:13.38 
  2 # 1749 Pai Wynyard       M17 PTOC                   3:18.83 
  3 # 1046 Matthew Clarke    M19 PRHL                   3:25.72 
  4 # 1469 Alex McCorkindale M17 CANU                   3:29.12 
  5 # 1382 Brynne Gordon     W15 PRHL                   3:53.11 
  6 # 2059 Amber de Wit      W15 PTOC                   4:07.45 
  7 # 1123 Kerry Gordon      M48 PRHL                   4:07.82 
  8 #  828 Alyssa Buchan     W15 PTOC                   4:11.91 
  9 #  558 Rodger Ward       M69 CHAV                   4:48.71 
 10 #  646 Robyn Perkins     W58 SUMN                   4:58.92 
 
  
Event 52  Mixed 1200 Metre Race Walk Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1635 Jonah Cropp       M17 SUMN                   4:58.89  
  
Event 53  Men Triple Jump Open 
===================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind 
===================================================================== 
  1       Ryan Young          18 CANC                    13.82m   1.0 
     13.82m(1.0)    - 
  2 # 1602 Ethan Gow          18 COBU                    13.73m  -0.6 
     13.47m(-0.2) 13.73m(-0.6) 2.17m(0.7) 13.19m(-1.2) -      13.36m(-0.9) 
  3 #  772 Gabriel Dickerson  15 SCAN                    11.43m  -0.1 
     10.79m(-0.3) 10.91m(0.8) 10.43m(-1.7) 10.74m(0.3) 11.17m(0.3) 11.43m(-0.1) 
  4 # 2270 Zavier Toaolamai-  15 CHAV                    10.39m  -0.8 
     10.08m(-0.3) 9.35m(1.8) 10.15m(-0.2) X      10.39m(-0.8) -  
  
Event 56  Men 300 Metre Sprint Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1601 Max Attwell        26 COBU                     37.17 
  2 # 1293 Harrison Laing     15 CANU                     38.77 
  3 #  629 Ethan Hansen       17 PTOC                     39.27 
  4 # 1594 Ollie Singleton    16 COBU                     39.40 
  5 #   49 Louie Howell       19 PRHL                     39.89 
  6 # 7850 Hunter Scott       15 CANU                     43.03 
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  7 # 1334 Bill Quigley       15 COBU                     44.93  
  
Event 57  Women 300 Metre Sprint Open 
================================================================ 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals 
================================================================ 
  1 # 1136 Ava Rattray        15 PTOC                     43.89 
  2 # 1316 Alex Rees-Thomas   17 COBU                     44.64 
  3 #  951 Lily Cockram       19 CANU                     44.66 
  4 #  486 Madeline Thomas    16 COBU                     45.14 
  5 # 1248 Meg Edwards        15 COBU                     45.33 
Section  2 
  1 #   27 Holly Gray         16 COBU                     43.87 
  2 #  382 Amelia Henstock    14 CANU                     44.95 
  3 # 7870 Annie O'Neill      18 COBU                     47.43 
  4 # 7960 Faith Coffin       14 SCAN                     47.73 
  5 #  971 Lara Murdoch       15 PTOC                     50.59 
  6 #   63 Grace Howell       17 PRHL                     53.51 


